VARSITY GIRLS TEAM RESULTS

2017 EPGXC Invitational
El Paso, IL 09/26/2017 4:15 pm Mostly Sunny, 87-84 degrees
Directed by: Michael Melick

Place Score Team (Total, Average, Pack Times)
1. 75 Olympia (1:51:51, 22:22.19, 2:51)
4 11 15 17 28 (33) (34)

Payton Wille, Sydnee Usherwood, Renee Hallstein, Savanah Beavers,
Ellen Springer, Maddie Litwiller, Kaiden Finck

2. 100 St. Teresa (1:52:44, 22:32.63, 3:21)
3 21 23 26 27 (47) (52)
Veronica Hein, Grace Lehmann, Morgan Brummer, Katie Dunscomb,
Hannah Stoneburg, Anna Hooker, Jill Alwardt

3. 117 Eureka (1:51:40, 22:19.83, 5:34)
1 5 6 48 57 (59)
Emma Argo, Alexi Fogo, Lexi Grober, Kaitlyn Sapp, Hannah Walder,
Katelyn Knapp

4. 133 E1 Paso - Gridley (1:56:08, 23:13.55, 2:30)
8 14 32 39 40 (42) (68)
Sophi Allen, Cate Atkins, Allison Kelly, Tori Witzig, Sarah Schug,
Molly Holt, Julia Reid

5. 171 Clifton Central (1:58:54, 23:46.64, 4:07)
7 16 31 55 62 (85) (95)
Katie Kleinert, Kendall Antons, Kaleigh Ladehoff, Olzea Smolinski,
Kaitlin Gerard, Fallon Gray, Hannah Davis

6. 186 Heyworth (2:00:29, 24:05.74, 3:15)
20 30 35 36 65 (93)
Stephanie Brown, Anna Holland, Shae Ruppert, Olivia Trask,
Meadow Kirby, Luci Bianco

7. 201 Morris (2:00:50, 24:09.91, 4:08)
9 29 44 56 63 (67) (69)
Bridget Landers, Abby Cunningham, Katie Hemmersbach, Madi Mayberry,
Teagan Sandvick, Claire Robbins, Amanda Schmidt

8. 213 Dee-Mack (2:01:48, 24:21.58, 3:54)
12 24 51 60 66 (76) (89)
Mikayla Moore, Emily Embry, Margherita Latagliata, Cauri Johnson,
Jessica Carithers, Marley Knowles, Tenley Searle

9. 221 Prairie Central (2:02:14, 24:26.70, 0:45)
37 38 43 50 53 (64) (74)
Jadyn Stephens, Megan Ifft, Becca Conlisk, Anna Hale,
Lexi Zimmerman, Tanya Fehr, Marie Strong
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221 Lasalle-Peru
19 45 75

Rachel Hickey,
Michela Ossola,

234 Tri-Valley
25 46 73

13
Natalie Garneau,
Hanna Christianson,

240 Princeville
49 54 58

18

320 Fieldcrest
41 79 88

22
Sadie White,
Jorie Pongracz

380 Clinton
83 92 97

10
Payne Turney,
Hannah Williams
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71 72 81

70
Holly Johnston,
Karsyn Bollinger,

No. TmPI
278 1
309 2
152 3
209
129 4
279 5
411
281 6
388 7
245 8
47 9
66 10
131 11
116 12
443 13
243 14
134 15
383 16
135 17
2 18
312 19
473 20

Name

Emma Argo
Rachel Hickey
Veronica Hein
Ailey Mitchell
Payton Wille
Alexi Fogo

Katie Springer
Lexi Grober
Katie Kleinert
Sophi Allen
Bridget Landers
Payne Turney
Sydnee Usherwood
Mikayla Moore
Natalie Garneau
Cate Atkins
Renee Hallstein
Kendall Antons
Savanah Beavers
Sorin Hilsabeck
Gabby Sawin
Stephanie Brown

80
Gabby Sawin,
Kylie Ambrose,

77

61
Sorin Hilsabeck, Carrie Gill,

Chloe Stahl, Lilly Coats

90
Sydney White,

98
Aryn Scott,

87

Paige Brandel,
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(84)
Nicole Pocivasek, Brea Sebastian,
Janelle Bernardoni

(78)
Caitlin McCane,
Natalie Johnson,

(94)
Hannah Crawford, Bailey Eschbach, Jamie Cavanaugh,
Wilma Tengfors

(2:02:40,

(86)

(2:04:40,

(82)

(2:03:12,
(91)

(2:15:5¢,

Tiffany Landino,

(2:26:37,
(99)
Emma Wertz,

(2:18:55,

(96)

Team
Eureka
Lasalle-Peru
St. Teresa
Shelbyville
Olympia
Eureka
Delavan
Eureka
Clifton Central
El Paso - Gridley
Morris

Clinton
Olympia
Dee-Mack
Tri-Valley

El Paso - Gridley
Olympia
Clifton Central
Olympia
Princeville
Lasalle-Peru
Heyworth

Libby Martin,

24:31.98,

24:55.97,

24:38.27,

8:00)

5:15)

Charlotte Watson,
Abby Levingston,

3:03)

Grace Dearing,

27:11.17,

7:48)

Katie Monti,

29:19.20,

Maddie Stevens,

27:46.96,
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21:34
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22:03
22:09
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22:47
22:47
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Pace
6:32
6:40
6:43
6:52
6:55
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7:12
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7:15
7:15
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:26
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7:34
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7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36

Layna Spratt

Sarah Fabris,
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Grace Lehmann
Sadie White
Morgan Brummer
Emily Embry
Caitlin McCane
Katie Dunscomb
Hannah Stoneburg
Ellen Springer
Abby Cunningham
Anna Holland
Kaleigh Ladehoff
Allison Kelly
Maddie Litwiller
Kaiden Finck
Shae Ruppert
Olivia Trask
Jadyn Stephens
Megan Ifft

Tori Witzig

Sarah Schug
Sydney White
Molly Holt

Becca Conlisk
Katie Hemmersbach
Nicole Pocivasek
Charlotte Watson
Anna Hooker
Kaitlyn Sapp
Carrie Gill

Anna Hale
Margherita Latagliata
Jill Alwardt

Lexi Zimmerman
Libby Martin
Olzea Smolinski
Gabrielle Kaeb
Madi Mayberry
Hannah Walder
Grace Dearing
Hannah Lawless
Mady Harper
Katelyn Knapp
Cauri Johnson
Chloe Stahl

Kaitlin Gerard
Teagan Sandvick
Tanya Fehr
Rachel Throneburg
Meadow Kirby
Jessica Carithers
Claire Robbins
Julia Reid
Amanda Schmidt
Megan Endress
Carmen Santamour
Mya Gramm

*F*
)\'F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
)\'F*
)\'F*
)\'F*
)\'F*
)\'F*
)\'F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*
*F*

St. Teresa
Fieldcrest

St. Teresa
Dee-Mack
Tri-Valley

St. Teresa

St. Teresa
Olympia

Morris

Heyworth

Clifton Central

El Paso - Gridley
Olympia
Olympia
Heyworth
Heyworth

Prairie Central
Prairie Central

El Paso - Gridley
El Paso - Gridley
Fieldcrest

El Paso - Gridley
Prairie Central
Morris
Lasalle-Peru
Tri-Valley

St. Teresa
Eureka
Princeville
Prairie Central
Dee-Mack

St. Teresa
Prairie Central
Princeville
Clifton Central
Olympia

Morris

Eureka
Princeville
Olympia
Delavan

Eureka
Dee-Mack
Princeville
Clifton Central
Morris

Prairie Central
Shelbyville
Heyworth
Dee-Mack
Morris

El Paso - Gridley
Morris

El Paso - Gridley
El Paso - Gridley
El Paso - Gridley

22:47
22:50
23:00
23:02
23:05
23:23
23:28
23:35
23:37
23:39
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:48
24:02
24:03
24:06
24:08
24:10
24:12
24:16
24:27
24:30
24:31
24:35
24:37
24:39
24:39
24:41
24:41
24:45
24:50
24:51
24:52
25:01
25:06
25:08
25:09
25:10
25:28
25:31
25:37
25:39
25:47
25:49
25:52
25:53
25:53
26:01
26:09
26:26
26:26
26:33
26:35
26:42
26:43
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7:52
7:53
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8:03
8:04
8:04
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:11
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8:14
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8:15
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8:17
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:41
8:43
8:49
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:55



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

42
191
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192
435
238
313
114
437
408
440
170
310
197
436
410

64
257
306
387
434
307
194
172
117
174
109

308
67
118
478
193
107
385
196
195
65
442
62
69

70
71
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74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
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Meg Gile

Holly Johnston
Hannah Crawford
Bailey Eschbach
Hanna Christianson
Marie Strong
Brea Sebastian
Marley Knowles
Natalie Johnson
Mady Brockhouse
Abby Levingston
Tiffany Landino
Michela Ossola
Jamie Cavanaugh
Layna Spratt
Athena Lewis
Aryn Scott
Amelia Miller
Kylie Ambrose
Fallon Gray
Emily Hendren
Janelle Bernardoni
Karsyn Bollinger
Katie Monti
Tenley Searle
Jorie Pongracz
Olivia Elkin

Lilly Coats

Maryn Ellis
Emma Wertz
Summer Stahl
Luci Bianco
Paige Brandel
Sydney Dobyns
Hannah Davis
Wilma Tengfors
Emma Brandel
Maddie Stevens
Mary Thayn
Sarah Fabris
Hannah Williams
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*F*
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*F*
*F*
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*F*
*F*
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Morris
MFHS
MFHS
MFHS
Tri-Valley
Prairie Central
Lasalle-Peru
Dee-Mack
Tri-Valley
Delavan
Tri-Valley
Fieldcrest
Lasalle-Peru
MFHS
Tri-Valley
Delavan
Clinton

El Paso - Gridley

Lasalle-Peru
Clifton Central
Tri-Valley
Lasalle-Peru
MFHS
Fieldcrest
Dee-Mack
Fieldcrest
Dee-Mack
Princeville
Lasalle-Peru
Clinton
Dee-Mack
Heyworth
MFHS
Dee-Mack
Clifton Central
MFHS
MFHS
Clinton
Tri-Valley
Clinton
Clinton

26:56
27:01
27:02
27:02
27:13
27:19
27:23
27:24
27:31
27:33
27:56
27:58
27:59
28:01
28:05
28:09
28:09
28:44
29:09
29:32
29:34
29:41
29:51
30:16
30:25
30:38
30:38
30:56
31:00
31:06
31:32
31:34
31:35
32:03
32:07
32:08
32:08
32:25
32:35
32:56
33:58

8:59
9:01
9:.01
9:.01
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:35
9:43
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:57
10:06
10:09
10:13
10:13
10:19
10:20
10:22
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:49
10:52
10:59
11:20



